1.00 2  700.008537938  700.0043  0.00MENS SHIRT  H.SATIN  860.00

1.00 3  1035.008073530  1,150.0043  115.00MENS POLOFIT    1,150.00

1.00 4  700.008537938  700.0043  0.00MENS SHIRT  H.SATIN  860.00

1.00 5  750.008537838  750.0043  0.00MENS SHIRT  POLYLYCRA  899.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

5.00

4441.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FOUR THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FORTY-ONE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

254.50  4440.50Total  5164.00